
Page 1 of 3 4/24/25

Executive Board Committees 
Directors & Committee 

Chairs Councils/Commissions Emails

Administration Support Committee Chair - Keith Warren keith@nsbcweatherford.com
Ross Chandler ross@fbcmf.org

G. Davis g.davis@theshbc.org
Noel Dear noeldear@fbcnac.org

Sylvia Flores sylvia.solis.flores@gmail.com
Sam Medina sammedina@smedinalaw.com
Don Graham maharg303@yahoo.com

Karyl Horn hornkaryl@gmail.com
Staff Liaison - Ward Hayes Pete Pawelek pete@cowboyfellowship.org

Audit Committee Chair - Tim Eng Institutions Audit Council  - Chair tim.g.eng@gmail.com
Institutions Audit Council Gene Pittman Institutions Audit Council genepittman@sbcglobal.net

Lanette Jones ljones7902@outlook.com
Isaac Thompson isaact1242@gmail.com

Staff Liaison - Kristen Ray Lori Wood loriannawood@gmail.com

Center for Church Health Committee Chair - Raymond Sanchez Music & Worship Council rsanchez_1122@yahoo.com
Discipleship Council 5 Cameron Bandy Music & Worship Council cameron.bandy@occunet.com
Evangelism Strategic Planning Council 4 Nancy Lawrence Music & Worship Council nlawren46@gmail.com 
Music & Worship Council 4 Martha Haydon Music & Worship Council - Chair marthahaydon@gmail.com
GC2 Press Advisory Council 3 Matt Brashier Discipleship matt@firstdecatur.us

Jose Carreno Discipleship jscarreno@yahoo.com
Bryant Lee, Sr. Discipleship blee@thehec.org

Amy Sims Discipleship - Chair asims@sugarlandbaptist.org
Pam Palmour Discipleship ppalmour@copperfieldchurch.com

Mark Kemp Evangelism - Chair pastor@fbccove.net
Josh Fults Evangelism josh@fbco.org

Robert Templeton Evangelism templetonearl@yahoo.com
Chris McLain Evangelism chris@fbcbandera.com

Israel Villalobos GC2Press - Chair ivillalobos@plymouthpark.org
Rami Ibrahim GC2Press rami.nancy@swissmail.org

Staff Liaison - Phil Miller Kyle Jackson GC2Press kyle@3rdcoast.church

Center for Ministerial Health Committee Chair - Philip Schroeder Western Heritage Council - Chair phil@gracefellowshipabc.com
Connections Council Christopher Donaho Western Heritage Council chris.donaho@yahoo.com
Western Heritage Council John Gillespie Connections Council johnqgillespie@gmail.com

Mike Jeter Connections Council mike@pinestreetbaptist.com
Staff Liaison - Dowell Loftis Maddie Rosenblad Connections Council mjrarick@meadowoaks.org
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Center for Cultural Engagement Committee Chair - Elmo Johnson Christian Life Commission - Chair uplift4@att.net
Hispanic Education Initiative Council Alyce Bell Christian Life Commission alycebell22@gmail.com
Affinity Ministries Council Steve Bezner Christian Life Commission steveb@hnw.org
Christian Life Commission Carol Boren Christian Life Commission crbmed2@aol.com
Chaplaincy Endorsement Council Jeff Warren Christian Life Commission trigod@pcbc.org

Steven Young Christian Life Commission stevyoung@att.net
Fanny Young Affinity Ministries Council - Chair dfyoung1909@att.net
Vickie Dennis Affinity Ministries Council vickie19dennis@yahoo.com
Fred Hobbs Affinity Ministries Council revpop@outlook.com

Craig Carlton Chaplaincy Endorsement Council - Chair tamu78uh86@me.com
Michael Jones Chaplaincy Endorsement Council mwjones440@gmail.com
Rick Mackey Chaplaincy Endorsement Council r.j.mackey63@gmail.com
Lazaro Diaz Hispanic Education Initiative Council lazarodiaz@hotmail.com

Antonio Herrera Hispanic Education Initiative Council antonioha@suddenlink.net
Staff Liaison - Katie Fruge Jamie Silguero Hispanic Education Initiative Council jsilguero@realventuresltd.com

Center for Missional Engagement Committee Chair - Mark Lindsey Missional Engagement Coordinating Council - Chair mark@fbcbigsprings.org
Missional Engagement Coordinating Council Jim Burgin Missional Engagement Coordinating Council jim@missionarlington.org
Missions Funding Council Alison Howell Missional Engagement Coordinating Council promisedmin@gmail.com

Kinley Sorrells Missional Engagement Coordinating Council sorrellskinley@gmail.com
Meredith Summers Missional Engagement Coordinating Council meredith@pioneerdrive.org

Paige Tietze Missional Engagement Coordinating Council paiget4@gmail.com
Josh Guajardo Missions Funding Council - Chair josh@trinity-katy.org

Luis Juarez Missions Funding Council lcjo87@gmail.com
Staff Liaison - Noe Trevino Miguel Lopez Missions Funding Council miguel_lopez@duncanvillefbc.org

Center for Collegiate Ministries Committee Chair - J.T. Thornton Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) - Chair jt@trinitysweetwater.com
Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) Dodie Morris Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) dodie_morris@yahoo.com

John  Roach Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) johnr@gabc.org
Kim Jones Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) k-f-t-jones56@hotmail.com
Paul Kim Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) arabiapik@gmail.com

Staff Liaison - Mark Jones Tammy Hutchings Baptist Student Ministries Council (BSM) hutchings.tammy@gmail.com

Finance Committee Chair - Charles Hill chillpastor@outlook.com
Randy Bigbee rcbigbee@sbcglobal.net

Eric House eh@nebcbeaumont.org
Larry Isham larryisham@me.com

Kevin Nelson cbc1719@aol.com
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Jean Slaven jeanslaven@yahoo.com
Sherry Vinson svinson@sbcglobal.net
Norma Ybarra normaybarra49@gmail.com

Staff Liaison - Ward Hayes Chase Miller millerchasetyler@gmail.com

Institutional Relations Committee Chair - Bobby Contreras Theological Education Council - Chair bobby@ahbc09.org
Theological Education Council Flor Soto Theological Education Council flor.soto@victoriaencristo.org
Baptist History and Distinctives Council Luis Amario Theological Education Council luisamario@gmail.com

Gary Singleton Theological Education Council gsingleton@theheights.org
Dustin Slaton Theological Education Council dslaton@fbcrr.org

Daniel Tanguma Theological Education Council djtanguma@gmail.com
Glenn Hambrick Baptist History and Distinctives Council - Chair ghambrick34@gmail.com

Staff Liaison - Stephen Stookey Kenneth Martin Baptist History and Distinctives Council shalom2ushalom@hushmail.com

Texas Baptist Missions Foundation Committee Chair - Quincy Barnes Tx Baptist Missions Foundation Council quincy@rexformalwear.com
Texas Baptist Missions Foundation Council Joseph  Barrett Tx Baptist Missions Foundation Council josephbarrett@minister.com
Staff Liaison - Jerry Carlisle Chad Edgington Tx Baptist Missions Foundation Council edgingtonlaw@gmail.com

*Executive Board Officers are not assigned to a committee Heath Kirkwood Executive Board Chair heath@fbclorena.org
*Executive Board Officers are not assigned to a committee Suzie Liner Executive Board Vice Chair liners728@gmail.com


